FORENINGEN HARNOSANDS PENSIONARSL

RESULTATRAKNING

INTAKTER
Medlemsavgifter
Kursavgifter
Manadsmoten
FU-bidrag

Bidrag kommun
Finansiella intakter
SUMMA INTAKTER

KOSTNADER

Kurser

Manadsmoten
Trycksaker

Porto

Avgifter till bank
Redovisningstjanster
Arsmote
Systerforeningar
Styrelse- 0. programgr.
Intern representation
Kostnad for ArcMember
Ovriga kostnader
SUMMA KOSTNADER

RESULTAT

2018
108 050
280 881

8 851

21900
0

1020

420 702

277 885
37 697
53750
16176

4520
23 584
5640

0

4134
4326
16 554
13 843
458 109

-37 407

2019
107 250
269 836

6 060

17 400
17 775
12 232
430 553

216 904
40 379
36 832
18 332

7 982
38 524
12 730

2442

801

3 803
38719
17 399

434 847

-4 294

2020
111 245
85148
0
32900
18475
6311
254 079

67 416
6 833
5 888
5748
6 456

13 289
1122

0
4 081
471

18 433

4972
134 709

119 370

2021
95 100
100 951
0

37 200
17 000
12 700
262 951

106 577
5709
13 482
8 985
5616
13 720
9 550

0

1113

21 800
11984
198 536

64 415



